
 Pete W/L Eric W/L Brian W/L Cav W/L Evan W/L Jim H W/L Shark W/L Nate K W/L

NCAA

27-Dec Ark W TTech L TTech L TTech L Ark W Ark W TTech L TTech L

27-Dec TexAM L TexAM L TexAM L TexAM L TexAM L USC W TexAM L TexAM L

28-Dec UConn W UConn W UConn W N Car L N Car L N Car L UConn W UConn W # NAME WINS

28-Dec Neb W Neb W BC L Neb W Neb W BC L Neb W Neb W 1 Pete 22

28-Dec Mia L Mia L Mia L Mia L Mia L IA St W Mia L Mia L 1 Reed 22

30-Dec Missou W IA L Missou W IA L IA L IA  L IA L Missou W 3 Evan 20

31-Dec LSU W LSU W LSU W Bay L Bay L LSU W LSU W LSU W 4 Hammer 19

1-Jan OH St W Ore L OH St W Ore L OH St W OH St W Ore L Ore L 4 Kevin B. 19

1-Jan Geo L ND W Geo L Geo L ND W ND W Geo L ND W 4 Tom G. 19

NFL 7 Brian 18

28-Dec Den L Den L Cin W Den L Cin W Cin W Cin W Cin W 7 Ken Bl. 18

28-Dec LAC W LAC W LAC W LAC W LAC W LAC W NE L LAC W 7 Nate K 18

28-Dec Ari W LAR L LAR L LAR L LAR L Ari W Ari W LAR L 10 Anthony 17

29-Dec GB L Minn W Minn W Minn W Minn W GB L GB L GB L 10 Eric 17

29-Dec Atl L Wash W Wash W Atl L Wash W Wash W Atl L Wash W 10 Jim H 17

5-Jan Det W Minn L Det W Det W Det W Minn L Det W Det W 10 Robert 17

5-Jan Balt W Balt W Balt W Balt W Balt W Pitt L Balt W Bal W 14 John R. 16

5-Jan Den W Den W Den W Den W Den W Den W Den W Den W 15 Cav 15

5-Jan TB W TB W TB W Atl L TB W Oth L Atl L TB W 16 Shark 12

5-Jan Tenn L Tenn L NE W NE W Cle L Cle L Tenn L Tenn L 17 --- ---

5-Jan NYJ W Chi W Chi W Chi W Car W Chi W NYJ W NYJ W 18 --- ---

NBA 19 --- ---

27-Dec Cle W Cle W Den L Den L Cle W Cle W Den L Cle W 20 --- ---

27-Dec Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W 21 --- ---

28-Dec LAL W LAL W Sac L LAL W LAL W LAL W LAL W Sac L 22 --- ---

29-Dec Minn W Minn W Minn W Minn W Minn W SA L SA L SA L 23 --- ---

30-Dec Cle W GS L GS L GS L Cle W GS L GS L GS L 24 --- ---

NHL 25 --- ---

27-Dec NJ W Car L NJ W NJ W Car L Car L NJ W NJ W 26 --- ---

28-Dec TB W TB W NYR L TB W TB W TB W NYR L TB W 27 --- ---

29-Dec Pitt W NYI L Pitt W Pitt W Pitt W Pitt W NYI L NYI L 28 --- ---

29-Dec Wash L Wash L Wash L Wash L Wash L Wash L Wash L Wash L 29 --- ---

31-Dec Wash W Wash W Bos L Wash W Bos L Bos L Bos L Wash W 30 --- ---

TOTAL: 22 17 18 15 20 17 12 18

CHRISTMAS WEEK POOL 2024

STANDINGS-1/6/25

 

 



 Robert W/L Ken Bl. W/L John R. W/L Tom G. W/L Anthony W/L Kevin B. W/L Hammer W/L Reed W/L

NCAA

27-Dec Ark W TTech L Ark W TTech L TTech L TTech L Ark W Ark W

27-Dec TexAM L TexAM L TexAM L USC W USC W TexAM L TexAM L TexAM L

28-Dec UConn W UConn W N Car L N Car L N Car L UConn W N Car L UConn W

28-Dec BC L Neb W BC L BC L BC L Neb W Neb W Neb W

28-Dec Mia L Mia L IA St W Iowa St W Mia L Mia L Mia L Mia L

30-Dec Missou W Missou W IA L IA L Missou W Missou W IA L Missou W

31-Dec Bay L Bay L LSU W LSU W LSU W Bay L LSU W Bay L

1-Jan OH St W Ore L OH St W OH St W Ore L Ore L OH St W Ore L

1-Jan Geo L Geo L ND W Geo L ND W Geo L Geo L ND W

NFL

28-Dec Cin W Cin W Den L Cin W Den L Den L Cin W Den L

28-Dec NE L LAC W LAC W LAC W LAC W LAC W NE L LAC W

28-Dec LAR L Ari W LAR L Ari W LAR L LAR L LAR L Ari W

29-Dec Minn W Minn W GB L GB L Minn W GB L GB L Minn W

29-Dec Atl L Wash W Atl L Wash W Wash W Wash W Atl L Wash W

5-Jan Minn L Det W Det W Det W Phil L Det W Det W Det W

5-Jan Balt W Balt W Balt W Balt W Balt W Balt W Balt W Balt W

5-Jan Other L LAC L Den W LAC L Other L Den W Den W Den W

5-Jan TB W TB W Atl L TB W TB W TB W Atl L TB W

5-Jan NE W Cle L Tenn L Tenn L Tenn L NE W NE W Tenn L

5-Jan NYJ W NYJ W Car W Car W NYJ W NYJ W NYJ W NYJ W

NBA

27-Dec Cle W Cle W Den L Den L Cle W Cle W Cle W Cle W

27-Dec Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W Bos W

28-Dec LAL W LAL W Sac L LAL W LAL W Sac L LAL W Sac L

29-Dec Minn W SA L Minn W Minn W Minn W Minn W Minn W Minn W

30-Dec Cle W GS L GS L Cle W Cle W Cle W Cle W Cle W

NHL

27-Dec Car L NJ W NJ W NJ W Car L NJ W Car L NJ W

28-Dec TB W TB W TB W NYR L NYR L TB W TB W TB W

29-Dec Pitt W NYI L NYI L Pitt W Pitt W Pitt W Pitt W Pitt W

29-Dec Wash L Wash L Det W Wash L Det W Det W Det W Wash L

31-Dec Bos L Wash W Wash W Wash W Bos L Bos L Wash W Wash W

TOTAL: 17 18 16 19 17 19 19 22

 

W/L


